First Round

Coke
Fing
Stewart's
drn-Bru
Canada Dry
Jarritos
Surge
Barg's
7up
Nehi
Bionade
Mello Yello
Schweppe's
Boylan
Crush

ooriM

Vernor's
TFoniCol
Passiona
IncaKela
Ramune
Sele
Ale-8-One
AW
Sprite
Stoney
LaCasera
Mountain Dew
Faygo

Shasta

Votes

94

14

88

13

65

41

13

76

31

28

73

68

37

97

5}

85

12

30

54

26

14

90

11

19

80

67

30

23

Second Round

Coke

Stewart's

Canada-Dry

Barg's

7up

Mello-Yello

Crush

Vernor's

Passiona

Rarmune

AW

Sprite

Mountain-Dew

Faygo

Shasta

Third Round

Quarterfinals

FAVORITE SODA POPS - VOTING BRACKETS

Semifinals

Votes

Final Round

Semifinals

CHAMPION

Votes Votes Votes
62
Coke 55
33
Coke
40
Barg's a4
53
Division One
75
Fup 47
18
Crush
40
Crush 49
54
63
Vernor's 38
17
AW
14
AW 56
75
Division Three
68
Sprite 53
26
Sprite
48
Fayge 42
34

Quarterfinals Third Round Second Round First Round
Votes Votes Votes Votes
98 Dr. Pepper
53 Dr. Pepper
5 Pony-Malta
60 Dr. Pepper
94 IBC
39 1BE
7 Ben-Shaw's
Dr. Pepper
84 Squirt
31 Seuirt
13 Brasilepa
36 Mug
26 Cheerwine
59 Mug
77 Mug
Division Two
50 Sierra-Mist
42 Jones
56 Jones
72 Sunkist
6 Almdudier
50 Sunkist
94 Sunkist
Sunkist
17 Cockta
69 RC
78 RC
18 RE
47 Jolt
9 Jok
—l 35 Crodine
85 Pepsi
51 Pepsi
18 Vimto
45 Pepsi
76 Dr. Brown's
39 Dr-Brown's
13 Spezi
Sioux City
76 Sun Drop
28 Sun-Drep
13 Guarand
48 Sioux City
34 BigRed
54 Sioux City
59 Sioux City
Division Four
11 Moxie
50 Dad's
82 Dad's
47 Dad's
14 Diet Rite
34 Fresea
78 Fresca
Fanta
73 Fanta
69 Fanta
32 Sprecher
48 Fanta
86 Mr. Pibb
20 MeRibb
8 L&P




